



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1160/2022**

SANJEEV BADHWAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kanwal Chaudhary, Advocate

versus

ASHA BHUTANI & ANR

..... Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

31.10.2022

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter
alongwith RFA 343/2022 on 9th November 2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 31, 2022

Aj/mg