



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CONT.CAS(C) 1160/2022

SANJEEV BADHWAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Ashim Shridhar and Ms. Shreya
Kasera, Advocates.

versus

ASHA BHUTANI & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Sunanda Tulsyan and Mr. Akhil
Sachar, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

21.03.2024

List on 27th September, 2024 with RFA 343/2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MARCH 21, 2024

sv/av

Click here to check corrigendum, if any